
Договор 

№ От дата Предмет

Основание за 

плащане

Платени 

суми без 

ДДС

Дата на 

плащане

 

Информация за изплатени суми по договор № 8 /31.08.2015г.

8 31.08.2015г.
"Марино -06"с.Тополица, общ. Айтос- 

Доставка на  плодове и зелечуци

Фактура №        

0000003862/            

30.11.2015г.        Ф-

ра№ 0000003869/ 

30.12.2015г.        Ф-

ра№ 0000003876/ 

31.01.2016г.

877.62лв. 

459.76лв. 

565.66лв. 

725.71лв. 

810.50лв. 

677.01лв.

07.12.2015г. 

12.01.2016г. 

10.02.2016г. 

07.03.2016г. 

28.04.2016г. 

13.05.2016г. 


